	Town of Vienna
. 71	Department of
O.	Public Works
H	
TA	

Public Works	RECORD OF AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED WITH MAJOR CONTRACT REVISION			
PROJECT	UPC		DESCRIPTION Vienna Train	
NO.	103593		Station Pedestrian Access	
TYPE OF REVISIO)	<u> </u>	Improvements	
IX CHANGE ORDER ☐ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT ☐ TIME EXTENSION ☐ SPECIFICATION CHANGE ☐ WORK ORDER ☐ OTHER:				
REQUESTED BY			DATE	
	Town of Vienna		May 4, 2015	
NATTIRE OF AND	REASON FOR PROPOSED PEVI	SION /If additional cases is mani-	and tree enteres elde)	
NATURE OF AND REASON FOR PROPOSED REVISION (If additional space is required, use reverse side) Change to the sidewalk at the Vienna Train Station. The concrete sidewalk in the back of the building was requested				
the concrete wai redesign concep Construction. T application. Att	k is not in character with the his t is in progress. the available co he design for the wood walkway ached is the proposed change or	storical structure and should be nstruction work has been comp y has been revised. The contra der for the construction of the	ctor has submitted a permit	
ESTIMATED [1	NCREASE IN TIME <u>July 14, 201</u>	METHOD OF PAYMENT		
I I I	COMPLETION DATE		EGOTIATED PRICE LUMP SUM	
ESTIMATELL	NCREASE IN COST: \$ 32,171	ACCOUNT FO-	THER:	
THE WORK COVERED BY THE PROPOSED REVISION AS DESCRIBED ABOVE IS HEREBY AUTHORIZED SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS MARKED BELOW:				
EVALUATION OF C		PROPOSED REVISION AUTHORIZED PARTICIPATION	WITHOUT STATE	
	XTENT OF STATE PARTICIPATION	OTHER (Explain)		
DETERMINATION OF SATISFACTORY ADJUSTMENT IN TIME				
ADEQUATE SUBMITTAL OF WRITTEN SUPPORTING DATA NONE				
	NDED BY PROJECT ENGINEER		APPROVAL	
SIGNATURE	Blandon 5-4-15	SIGNATURE Michael Sall	That 5-4-15	
(Use Reverse for Comments, if Required) PREVIOUS EDITIONS MAY BE USED				

OF Jahr 1 Pending availability of Fareds Jahr The

Khomasi, Bijan (VDOT)

From:

Blandon, Luis <LBlandon@viennava.gov>

Sent:

Friday, May 22, 2015 4:11 PM Flemming, John H. (VDOT)

To:

Khomasi, Bijan (VDOT)

Cc: Subject:

UPC 103593 Vienna Train Station Pedestrian Access Improvements

John,

Below is an estimated summary for this project:

Project Allocation Project Bid Value

Contingency (5% of Contract Bid)

Progress Payment to Contractor to date

CEI to date Projected CEI

Design Revision (Engineering)

Change Order for the proposed wooden a walk

\$332,000 \$255,209 \$12,760 \$146,095 \$6,000 \$6,000 \$10,000

\$ 32,171

According to the numbers, there is enough Allocated Funding to do the Change Order for the wooden walk. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,

Luis Blandon
Project Engineer
Town of Vienna
Public Works
127 Center St. S
Vienna, VA 22180
(703) 255-5723 (Office)
(571) 274-2104 (Mobile)
(703) 255-5722 (Fax)
Iblandon@viennava.gov
www.viennava.gov
We're on Facebook!



3 d 255,209 15,274 2701,7/ 232,697 302,697 314,746

*** VIRGINIA FREEDOM OF INFORMATION NOTICE

NOTICE: This e-mail and any of its attachments may constitute a public record under the Virginia Freedom of Information Act. Accordingly, the sender and/or recipient listed above may be required to produce this e-mail and any of its attachments to any requester unless certain limited and very specific